
GD. 
• Contract Amend ment Three (3) 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Coll in County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd , Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Vendor: _C_P_&_Y_, _ln_c_. __________ ___ Effecti ve Date Ju ly 19, 2021 
Attn: Tom Cochi ll, PE Contract No. 08345-12 -------'------------ -----------------1820 Regal Row, Ste 200 
Dallas, TX 75235 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 

Amendment 1 

Amendment 
Amendment 

2 
3 

Court Order No.: 

Court Order No.: 
Court Order No.: 

Contract Professional Services, Engineering, 
FM2551 f rom FM 2514 to FM2170 

2012-523-08-06 

2015-558-08-24 

2019-012-01-07 

YOU AR E DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AM ENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 

Coordination with Col li n County and TxDOT related to conflicts between roadway uti lities and to the 
utility relocations. Development and maintenance of the Utility Base Map and Exhibits 

$ 92,870.00 

Origina l Contract Amount: 
Contract Amendment No. 1 
Contract Amendment No. 2 
Contract Amendment No. 3 

New Tota l Contract Amount: 

$ 1,822,311.00 
$ 135,837.00 
$ 556,605.00 
$ 92,870.00 

$ 2,607 ,623.00 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t he contract remai n in full fo rce and effect 
and may on ly be modified in writi ng signed by both parties. 

ACCEPTED BY: 

CP&Y. Inc. 
1820 Regal Row, Ste 200 
Dal las, TX 75235 

SIGNATURE 
TITLE: 
DATE: 

Senior Vice President 
7/12/2021 

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF 
COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT 

Coll in County Admin istration Building 
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 
McKinney, Texas 75071 

Michelle Charnoski , NIGP-CPP, CPPB 
Purchasing Agent 
DATE: 


